REmESRRER
f#%fE: PR3

5k BiETE hefE |
1) EBIF4R-ZE(TP-11)(15A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (UL-16Ax3Cx4.4M-SITW) 441
1) FBIJE4E-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx4.4M-HO7RNF) 589
2) |#E4RF£ECORD ARMOR 17
3.)  FARTWIST ON WIRE CONNECTOR (SW-P1-K) 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5) |EE&REENCABLE CLIP 1
6.) |BHREM%-EV21 TRIGGER (BLACK) 7
7)) |BR4ETEEE- AGISPRING (00.8x08.5x010.1x20Lx6T) 3
8.) |fE&ENBEHRE-CS180SWITCH (110V&220V) 78
9. [BHRHH C148-PFSWIRE LEAD 25
10.) #BF-4%-PFSHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 133
11.) #EF/Z-PFSHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 133
12))  [FEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 1
13.)  ALFEF B B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
14.) HFEFEBIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
15) IN/AN/A
16.) | AVEFE &84 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x25xP0.7) 1
17.) |&F-&-PF8ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V&220V) 2,142
18.) PEFEF E BB FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
19.) A& E E# A -DB32MOUNTING PLATE 44
20.) [HER-GS225UCARBON BRUSH (5x8x12) 44
21.)  |RFIEE (BEAY)-GS225UCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (5x8) 45
22) REETFEBIE4%4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 1
23.)  HLFEFFiB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
24 EFEEFFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
25.) %f%EESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
26.) T#5%-TS55EE)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
27.) |#8EhE-PS32SPACER (08x012x11) 14
28.) | EEFR(HIT)-PFSMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 179
29.) FEF-PF8STATOR (110V-56x32x40) 298
29.) | FEF-PF8STATOR (220V-56x32x40) 296
30.)  FUFEA - EH M E S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x55) 3
31.) O EEHE-PFSEXTENSION SHAFT 41
32.) EEREHK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
33.) [ T-PFRARMATURE (110V-56x32x40) 575
33.) #EF PFRARMATURE (220V-56x32x40) 564
34.) EEREHE6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
35.) |Ende)8E-PFSGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 417
36.) |LED#H -PFSCOVER 29
37.) |AEPE-FE244TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
38.) EEREHR608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
39.) | —ZRe&-PFSINPUT GEAR (M0.9x33T) 177
40.) EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
41.) | —ZEEid-PFRINPUT SHAFT (M0.9x13T) 173
42) | "X EEH-PFSCOUNTERSHAFT (M1.0) 256
43) | " EilH-PFSLAY GEAR (M0.9x41T) 210
44.) 7St HKO0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
45.) | =ZXE5HH-PFSIDLER SHAFT (M1.25x14T) 276
46.) | =ZXE5ii-PFSIDLER GEAR (M1.0x43T) 219
47.) #HIPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
48.) |Hi$E45% PFSSENSOR WIRE HARNESS 37
49.) BES15HREE-PMO35PRESSURE TRANSDUCER (110V&220V) 3,094
50.) [EIFEAN S I244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x120xP0.8) 32
51  HFEFFIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
52.) |BHh4R-PFREARTH WIRE (O3x230MM) 7
53.) |[KF5#EFEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
54.) EGENAN /S AEIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (PT1/8") 10
55.) |[EIFEAN 7S FAI245SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 1
56.) |BE}JEE-PFSACTUATOR BODY 1,196
57.) DHEIOIL SEAL (030x040x6) 62

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR

TAfE: PFS
5k BiETE hefE |
58.) HiEEE-PFSHYDRAULIC MODULE 227
59.) 1FHEdH7S51104THRUST BEARING (51104) 242
60.) [FE¥E-PF8SHAFT RACE (012x020x10) 29
61.) | FEhEER-PFSOUTPUT GEAR (M1.0) 272
62.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x10) 10
63.) |7 UERE-PFSTHRUST SCREW 594
64.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
65.) PEEREHK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 176
66.) linfE-PFSGEAR HOUSING (MATTE SILVER) 751
67.) EAIE4-PFSLOCK BUTTON 29
68.) |[BR4FE5HE-PFSSPRING (00.6x04.6x05.8x20Lx8T) 3
69.) EArHH-PFSPIN 25
70.) [BHEEZ-PFSDUST CAP 70
71 HFEA - EH M E S 1244PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x45) 4
72.) LED#H -PFSLED BRACKET 25
73.) ILED-PFS8LED OVERLOAD LAMP (110V&220V) 124
74.) EBE4R-PFRLED WIRE HARNESS 41
75.) )i A2 5E-PFSRAM PISTON 1,427
76.) |$2E4%H-PFSRAM HEAD 3.876
77.)  EGENAN S FAEIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 1
78.) EEEEHHFYROLL PIN (05x32) 3
79.) [HEE-PFSAXLE SHACKLE 1,031
80.) ##+-PFSGUIDING ROLLER 177
81.) fdH-PFSROLLER AXLE (08x32) 54
82.) |[EFHEN N FIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 1
83.) HEfHEst4H-PFSLOCK PIN LEVER 65
84.) |[EEdH-PFSBEARING BOLT 186

FLHHMLHE



